
MP-GAMEPRO-S
Gaming mouse pad PRO, small

Professional Series for true gamers !-
Perfect for both laser and optical gaming mouse-
Practical compact surface size 200 x 250 mm-
Also available in size M and L-

Características

Heavy-duty surface fabric material for optimal accuracy and
smooth control

-

Anti-fraying stitched edges-
Optimised for use with optical and laser gaming mice-
Durable rubber anti-slip bottom-

Especificaciones

Material: natural rubber foam + fabric
Size: Small (200 x 250 mm)
Thickness: 3 mm
Color: black

CertificadosEmbalaje

Contenido de la caja

Gaming mousepad S

Qtd por caja, pcs
Volumen caja, M3
Peso caja, kgs
Medidas cajas individuales LxWxH:
Medidas caja LxWxH
Pais de origen
Código de barras
codigo de aduanas

40
0.030705
4.86
235x50x50 mm
445x300x230 mm
CN
8716309091022
6307909899
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